
McIlwaine Belt Play by Play by Play by Play by Play by Final

Phone No Fri 3rd June Fri 24th June Fri 15th July Fri 05th Aug Fri 26th Aug Fri 09th Sept

Michael Warnock & Odhran Glass

Tommy Doherty & Gavin McGlinchey

RED = Still to pay

Richard Kirk & Adam McCabe

Christopher Mullan & Keelan Feeney

Seamus Waites & Michael Waites

Brian McCormick & Fionn McCormick

Pat Magill & Paddy Chivers

Michael Drumm & Damien Chivers

Mark Neeson & David Dunlop

Conor Bradley & Michael McCormick

Mark Carmichael & Aaron McGrath

Shane Cassidy & Ciaran Cassidy

Michael Speedie & Darren Stewart

Niall Evans & Michael McGrath

Anthony Bates & Tony McFlynn

Matthew McNabb & Stephen Chambers

Michael Hassan & Martin Collins

Malachy McKee & Kieran Fields

Liam Morgan & Niall Cosgrove

Ronnie Duncan & Eamon McCann

Bernie Henry & Pat O'Neill

Des Cleary & Gerry Martin

Ben Henry & Seamus Shivers

Timmy Steele & Connor Lavery

Niall Gribbin & Martin Kearney

Niall McGuigan & Chris McCullagh



Mark McElroy & Thomas Doyle

Liam Campbell & Michael Campbell

Oliver Higgins & Michael P McNeill

Gary McGuckin & Sean Fullen

Seamus Graffin & Gary Corr

Darren McGuckin & Brendan McCaul

David Caskey & Samuel Watterson

Stephen McLaughlin & Gary Quinn

Seamus McGuckin & Gerard McKenna

Mr Captain & Stephen McFadden

Damian McCusker & Johnny Warnock

Chris Doey & Glenn Wilson

John Hegarty & Michael A Kelly

Jackie Averell & Ivor Reid

Oisin O'Doherty & Christopher Bradley

Conor McErlain & Lorcan Quinn

Ronan Young & Paul McQuillan

Mark Donnelly & Adam Moore

Ross Moore & Jack O’Neill

Peter Cushnahan & Barry Kerr

Naithan Scullion & Ciaran Hendry

Geoffrey Caskey & Kenny Averell

John McCloy & Stephen Heaney

Bernard Daly & Danny Kerr



Salver Play by Play by Play by Play by Final

Phone No Fri 10th June Fri 8th July Fri 05th Aug Fri 26th Aug Fri 09th Sept

Gary Corr RED = Still to pay

Malachy McKee

Chris McCullagh

Gerard McKenna

Bernie Henry

Darren McGuckin

Reece Wilson

Conor Bradley

Danny Kerr

Ross Moore

Naithan Scullion

Oisin O'Doherty

Gerry O'Connell

Mickey Kelly

Gary Quinn

Oliver Higgins

David Caskey

Lorcan Quinn

Michael P McNeill

Paul McQuillan

Aidy Diamond

Adam Moore

Ronan Young

Bernard Daly

Brendan McCaul

Mark Neeson

Conor McElhinney

Timothy Steele

Michael Hassan

Declan Kidd

Niall McGuigan

Seamus Graffin



Tolite Play by Play by Play by Final

Phone No Fri 10th June Fri 8th July Fri 12th Aug Fri 09th Sept

Pat O'Neill RED = Still to pay

David Dunlop

Michael A Kelly

JP Forbes

Sean McKenna

Mark Carmichael

Conor McErlain

Tommy Doherty

Christopher Mullan

Shane Cassidy

Ronnie Duncan

Charlie Conway

Seamus Mackle

John Hegarty

Lorcan Quinn

Mickey Kelly


